ER215 LB276 MMM-03/26/2014

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB276

Introduced by Murante, 49, Chairman Enrollment and Review

- 1 1. In the Nordquist amendment, AM2554:
- a. On page 1, line 17, after "plan" insert "amendment";
- b. On page 2, line 5, after "system" insert an
- 4 underscored comma;
- 5 c. On page 4, line 3, strike "subsection" and insert
- 6 "subdivision";
- d. On page 9, line 4, after "Act" insert an underscored
- 8 comma; and
- 9 e. On page 10, line 5, strike "section" and insert
- 10 "sections".
- 11 2. On page 1, strike beginning with "43-2515" in
- 12 line 1 through line 7 and insert "43-2511, 43-2513, 43-2515,
- 13 79-1119, 79-1145, 79-1158, and 79-1160, Reissue Revised Statutes
- 14 of Nebraska, section 79-1018.01, Revised Statutes Cumulative
- 15 Supplement, 2012, and section 68-911, Revised Statutes Supplement,
- 16 2013; to change provisions relating to the statewide billing
- 17 system and funding for services under the Early Intervention
- 18 Act; to provide for a state plan amendment under the Medical
- 19 Assistance Act for certain services provided by school districts;
- 20 to change local system formula resources under the Tax Equity and
- 21 Educational Opportunities Support Act; to change the amount of
- 22 appropriations for and requirements from reimbursement under the
- 23 Special Education Act; to harmonize provisions; and to repeal the

ER215
LB276
MMM-03/26/2014
ER215
LB276
MMM-03/26/2014

1 original sections.".